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CP000187 PTIF Heron Rd to Bank EB /WB bike tracks Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000309 Cyrville Station to Ogilvie Road MUP Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Implementation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000154 CWWF Wallford-Far-Hill-Mill-Deer Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jun-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CP000361 Pump Station Upgrades: Harvard Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works & Environmental 

Services

Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013342 Don Reid Secure Parking Expansion Facilities Johns, Susan Emergency and Protective 

Services Department

Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000449 Transit Priorities:Albert Slater Queen Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR012952 Tartan PS Rehabilitation-Phase One Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works & Environmental 

Services

Implementation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013510 Valleystream Park Pickleball Court Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Implementation Jun-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CP000448 Bridge Structure: Hazeldean Bridges Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000503 Exp.O/P Renewal: Carling Ave Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000362 Sewer & Watermain Rehab Scott St Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000462 Traffic Calming: Amiens, Provence Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013466 Bell Arena Storage Bldg Replace Roof Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013481 Cumberland Museum Roof & Struct Strength Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013556 OFS Live Fire Training - Demo & New Stru Facilities Johns, Susan Emergency and Protective 

Services Department

Initiation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013465 Billings Gate House Exterior Restoration Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Planning Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000186 CWWF Ave N,O,P,Q,R,S,T,U Integrated Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000405 Intersection Mod. Brian Coburn Esprit Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000518 2020 Exped Storm Sewer Renewal Wavel Ave Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013044 Hurdman Salt Dome - Concrete Foundation Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013480 Richmond Arena Dehumidifiers Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jun-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR012755 WS Trolleys & Rails Rehabilitation Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works & Environmental 

Services

Implementation Jul-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CP000399 Exp. Culvert Renewal: Ward 5, 8 & 21 Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000516 Cathodic Protection of Watermains Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )
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CP000130 Ottawa River Outfalls - More Complex Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000470 2018 Misc Drainage East and West Phase 2 Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000474 Exp Intergrated Huron Ave Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013090 W Baker Rep Skylights-2nd Flr Concourse Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013469 Queenswood Heights Replace 2 HVAC Units Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013479 Kenmore Park -Playground Replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CR013501 Carp Depot -Foundation Wall Remediation Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000284 Manotick Watermain & North Island Links Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013484 Charlie Conacher Parking Lot Resurfacing Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013386 OC St Laurent Stn Renovate Operator Area Facilities Johns, Susan Transportation Services Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013734 Beryl Gaffney & Dog Park Improvements Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Design Jul-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CP000304 2018 Trenchless Sewer Program Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013651 Cumberland Library Des - Roof/HVAC Repl Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013795 Cumberland Mus Install Storage Container Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Initiation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000335 OC Transpo Operation - Waller St Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR012882 Cobble Hill Park Re-Development Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Implementation Jul-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CR013636 Horticulture Building-Foundation Repairs Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013389 City Hall ActiveLiving ChangeRoom Access Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works & Environmental 

Services

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013463 Fred Barrett Repl Roofs 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7 Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013780 Police Stations Fueling System Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013399 Nepean Sportsplex Sign Replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Initiation Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013453 ROPEC- Elevated Platforms & Guardrails Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works & Environmental 

Services

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013770 Fuel System deficiencies-Bundle 4 Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013735 Doug Frobel Park Ball Diamond Upgrades Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Design Jul-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)
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CP000479 Sidewalks & Roundabout Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013564 CARDREL Sprinkler System/Heads/Trusses Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Planning Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000453 Exp Ped Bridge: Terry Fox Park Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013101 Dickinson House Wood Siding Remediation Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Jul-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000392 Small Culvert replacement 18 Rural East Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013416 Huron Day Care -Shade Structures (3) Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013756 Celebration Park, Gazebo addition Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Design Aug-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CR013729 Fairmile View Park renewal Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013495 Hintonburg Ext Wall Assembly/Gym Floor Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000508 Transit Int Mod: Scott Street Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013474 Richelieu CC Elevator Modernization Ph 2 Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013572 Dulude Repl Walkways/Retaining Walls Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000374 MUP: Belfast-Trainyards Corridor Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000384 Multi-Use Pathway: Woodroffe Municipal Marineau, Luc Transportation Services Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013555 EIFS Remediation Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013455 City Hall - Refurbish Supply Fan #20 Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000412 2018 Pipe Repairs: Non Critical Sites Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013525 Brewer Park Office Bdg Demolish Facility Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Design Aug-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013373 Ray Friel Des-Customer Service Counter Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CR013475 Design-Replace Playground Equipment Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Aug-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CR013077 Ruth Wildgen Comfort Stn Replace Roof Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013061 Osgoode CC & Stuart Holmes Arena Rink Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013004 Britannia Repair Bricks&Replace Windows Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works & Environmental 

Services

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000428 Richmond PS Rehab and Capacity Upgrade Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )
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CR012986 Riverain Park Improvements Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR012607 City Hall Level P1 Expansion Joint Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013506 Carleton -Chiller Replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013502 Kizell Pond Trail System Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Design Sep-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CR013467 Splash Wave Pool - Entrance Remediation Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000138 March Rd Wastewater PS Conversion Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Sep-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013775 Ashton Park swing replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Planning Oct-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CR013461 Maple Grove Roof and HVAC Replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Oct-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013752 Richraft Rec Volleyball Courts Facilities Johns, Susan Rec, Cultural & Facility 

Services

Planning Oct-20 Tender Award

 (Task 4.1.8)

CP000480 Renewal Kanata Ped Bridge Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Oct-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000117 Ottawa South Pumping Station Upgrade Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Oct-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013229 SpringHurst-Jr Playstructure replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Oct-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013538 Charles Sim - Replace Roof Area 2,4 Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Planning Oct-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013769 Fuel System deficiencies-Bundle 3 Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Nov-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000466 Richmond Forcemain Twinning Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Nov-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013583 Manotick & Leonard Demolish Salt Dome Facilities Johns, Susan Initiation Nov-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000515 Sidewalk Program & Cummings ATM Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Initiation Nov-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000450 Resurfacing Sidewalk: Heatherington Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Nov-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013227 Don Gamble -Playground & Gazebo Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Nov-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CP000215 Brittany Drive Pump Station Municipal Marineau, Luc Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Dec-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )

CR013462 Navan Ctr-Replace Ice Plant Chiller Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Infrastructure & 

Economic Development

Design Dec-20 Tender Closing

 (Task  4.1.6 )
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